Key Members of NC State Senate

Senator Harry Brown - District 6, Jones and Onslow Counties
	(919) 715-3034

	Harry.Brown@ncleg.net



Senator Bill Cook - District 1, Beaufort, Camden, Currituck, Dare, Gates, Hyde, Pasquotank, and Perquimans Counties
	[bookmark: _GoBack](919) 715-8293

	Bill.Cook@ncleg.net



Senator Rick Gunn - District 24, Alamance and Randolph Counties
(919) 301-1446
Rick.Gunn@ncleg.net

Senator Kathy Harrington - District 43, Gaston County
	(919) 733-5734

	Kathy.Harrington@ncleg.net



Senator Bill Rabon - District 8, Bladen, Brunswick, New Hanover and Pender Counties
	(919) 733-5963

	Bill.Rabon@ncleg.net



Senator Jeff Tarte - District 41, Mecklenburg County
	(919) 715-3050

	Jeff.Tarte@ncleg.net



Senator Trudy Wade - District 27, Guilford County
	(919) 733-5856

	Trudy.Wade@ncleg.net



Senator Andy Wells - District 42, Alexander and Catawba Counties
	(919) 733-5876

	Andy.Wells@ncleg.net



Basic Messages:
· DEACS programs are good for North Carolina’s economy
· DEACS services directly create jobs and expand business activity
· DEACS programs create vital and cost-efficient supply for more than 60 NC manufacturers that rely on recycled materials
· DEACS assistance saves money for communities, businesses, non-profit agencies, schools, and large manufacturers
· DEACS non-regulatory assistance helps businesses understand and comply with environmental rules and permits
